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Model No.
Name
Rated Power
Size
Color Temp.
LED Chip
LED Num

Ra
Lumens Efficiency

Beam Angel
Driver Type
Material
PF
Voltage

Surge Protection

IP LV.

Operating Temperature

Net Weight

SMD Flood Light
ME-14231 WH

ME-14231 WH

SMD Flood light 100 watt cold white

100W = 10%

L270 x H210 x W40 mm

6000k

SMD2835

96 LED

> 80

90 Im/w % 10%

120°

D.O.B

Glass + Aluminium cover

> 0.6

AC110-265V

3.5 kv

IP66

-20°C ~ +50°C

1256 g
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